
CONNECTICUT DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH 

HEALTH CARE AND SUPPORT SERVICES 
 

MEDICATION ADHERENCE PROGRAMS 
 

 

 

  

1. AIDS CONNECTICUT, INC. (ACT) 
John Merz, Executive Director (jmerz@aids-ct.org)  

       Melanie Alvarez, Director of Programs 860-247-2437 ext. 316 (malvarez@aids-ct.org)    

110 Bartholomew Avenue, Suite 3050 

Tel. # 860-247-2437   

Referral process:  Call for an appointment 

MAP Nurses: Kate Vogel, RN 860-547-1771 ext. 223 (kvogel@aids-ct.org) 

        Connections: Mon. & Tues. (8am – 3pm)    
         

MANCHESTER OFFICE 

Health Collective East 

64 Church Street – 2
nd

 Floor 

      Manchester, CT 06040 

Referral process:  Call for an appointment 

MAP Nurse: Kate Vogel, RN 860-550-4519 (kvogel@aids-ct.org)   

       Wed. - Fri. (8am – 3pm)  

 

2. ALLIANCE FOR LIVING 

      Kelly Thompson, Executive Director (kthompson@allianceforliving.org) 

154 Broad Street 

New London, CT  06320 

Tel. #: 860-447-0884 ext. 233 

Referral process:  Call for an appointment 

MAP Nurse: Eileen Holdridge, RN ext. 232 (eholdridge@allianceforliving.org)      

       Tues. – Thurs. (8:30am – 4:30pm)     

 

3. COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES 

Greg Stanton, Chief Executive Officer 

Nitza Agosto, Program Coordinator 860-808-8749 (nitza.agosto@chshartford.org)  

500 Albany Avenue 

Hartford, CT 06120 

Referral process: Call for an appointment   

MAP Nurse: Elsie King, RN 860-297-8623 (elsie.king@chshartford.org)  

       Mon. & Wed. (8am – 5pm), Tues. & Thurs. (8am – 12pm), Fri. (10am – 5pm)  

 

4. FAMILY CENTERS, INC. (MAP @ Stamford Hospital)  

Dennis Torres, Program Director (dtorres@ci.stamford.ct.us)  

Ariana Horton, APRN 203-276-5510 (AHorton1@stamfordhealth.org)  

P.O. Box 9317 

Stamford, CT  06901 

Referral process: Call to schedule appointment 

MAP Nurse:  Rheajeanne Britt, RN  
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5. HISPANIC HEALTH COUNCIL, INC. 

Leticia Marulanda, Director of Programs (leticiam@hispanichealth.com)  

Ruoanan Wang, Associate Director of Special Projects (royw@hispanichealth.com)  

860-913-2549 ext. 289 

175 Main Street 

Hartford, CT  06106 

Tel. #: 860-527-0856 

Referral process: Call for an appointment 

New Haven MAP Nurse:  Maribel Nieves, LPN 203-781-0226 (maribeln@hispanichealth.com)   

      Mon. & Wed. (9am – 1pm), Thurs. (9am – 2:30pm), Fri. (9am – 4pm)                   

       

Meriden MAP Nurse:  Debra Lombardo, LPN 203-630-6686 (debral@hispanichealth.com)   

            Tues. (1pm - 4pm), Wed. (8am – 5pm), Thurs. (8am – 5pm)   

 

6. HUMAN RESOURCES AGENCY OF NEW BRITAIN, INC.  

    WELLNESS RESOURCE CENTER 

Rocco Tricarico, Executive Director (roccot@hranbct.org)  

Leticia Mangual, Director of Health and Wellness (lmangual@hranbct.org)  

83 Whiting Street 

New Britain, CT  06051 

Tel. # 860-826-4741 

Referral process: Call for an appointment 

MAP Nurse: Vacant 

 

7. UCONN HEALTH CENTER (UCHC) 

Dr. Kevin Dieckhaus Medical Director/Principal Investigator 

Victoria Odesina, APRN, DNP, Project Manager 860-679-3893 (odesina@uchc.edu) 

263 Farmington Avenue 

UConn Health Outpatient Pavilion (RM 2629) 

Farmington, CT  06030-8025 

Referral process: All referrals sent to Dept. of Medicine – Div. of Infectious Diseases 

 

UCONN HEALTH OUTPATIENT PAVILION  

MAP Nurse: Jeanne Urso, RN 860-679-1444 (jurso@up.uchc.edu) 

 Fri. (9am – 5pm)  

 William Boafo, RN (wboafo@uchc.edu) 

 Mon., Wed. & Fri. (8:30am – 12pm), Mon. & Thurs. (12pm – 4:30pm)   

 

WATERBURY HOSPITAL ID CLINIC 

MAP Nurse:  Jeanne Urso, RN 203-574-4187 (jurso@up.uchc.edu) Mon., Tues. & Thurs. (9am – 5pm) 

8. WINDHAM REGIONAL COMMUNITY COUNCIL, INC. 

Jeffrey Beadle, Executive Director (jeffrey.beadle@wrccinc.org)  

Belinda Clark, Program Director (belinda.clark@wrccinc.org) 

872 Main Street 

Willimantic, CT  06226 

Tel #: 860-423-4534 

Referral process: Call for an appointment 

MAP Nurse:  Vacant 
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